
in the Ealing Trinity
Methodist Circuit

23:15

Christmas Services

For unto us

a child is born!

14th

21st

24th

Christmas Day

January 1st

11:00

16:00

18:00

16:00

18:00

11:00

11:15

13:00

10:00

10:00

09.30

10:30

11:00

13:00

Carols at Acton Hill Church

Carols at Ealing Green Church

Carols at Greenford Methodist Church

Carols at Kingsdown Methodist Church

Carols at Northolt Methodist Church

Carols on Steps at Ealing Green Church

Christmas Eve Service at Greenford MC

Holy Communion at Hanwell MC

Kingsdown Methodist Church

King’s Hall New Year Service
(Urdu Speaking, at Greenford)

Northolt Methodist Church

Acton Hill Church

Hanwell Methodist Church

Ealing Green Church

King’s Hall (Urdu Speaking, at
Greenford)

18:00 Christmas Eve Service at Kingsdown MC

19:00 Christmas Eve Service at Acton Hill Church


