

## Christmas Services in the Ealing Trinity Methodist Circuit

14th	11:00	Carols at Acton Hill Church	Christ	stmas Day	
	16:00	Carols at Kingsdown Methodist Church	09.30	Kingsdown Methodist Church	
	16:00	Carols at Northolt Methodist Church	10:00	Northolt Methodist Church	
21st	18:00	Carols at Ealing Green Church	10:00	Acton Hill Church	
	18:00	Carols at Greenford Methodist Church	10:30	Hanwell Methodist Church	
	4 4 0 0		11:00	Ealing Green Church	
24th	11:00	Carols on Steps at Ealing Green Church	13:00	King's Hall (Urdu Speaking, at	
	11:15	Christmas Eve Service at Greenford MC		Greenford)	
	18:00	Christmas Eve Service at Kingsdown MC	Januar	y Ist	
	19:00	Christmas Eve Service at Acton Hill Church	13:00	King's Hall New Year Service	
	23:15	Holy Communion at Hanwell MC		(Urdu Speaking, at Greenford)	